
 

V I R T U A L  Z O O M  M E E T I N G  
( R E G I S T R A T I O N  R E Q ’ D )  

C L I C K  H E R E  T O  R E G I S T E R  

 

Page | 1 

  

W E I A O B  M E E T I N G  A G E N D A  

July 17, 2025 
10:00 a.m. 
 

Call to Order and Introductions (Leaders: Jane Broom and Sen. T’wina Nobles) 
    Introduction of Board Members 
    Introduction of WSAC Staff 
    Approval of Agenda 
    Approval of May 2025 Meeting Minutes 

10:15 a.m. 
 

Presentation and Discussion: Board Governance Workgroup 
(Leaders: Joel Anderson and Jane Broom) 
    Vote on Draft Bylaws 

11:00 a.m. Discussion: Election of Co-chairs for 2025-26 
(Leaders: Jane Broom and Joel Anderson) 
    Vote on Co-chairs 

11:20 a.m. Presentation and Discussion: 2026 Legislative Ad Hoc Advisory Committee 
(Leaders: Joel Anderson and Jane Broom) 
    Vote on Committee Formation 

11:30 a.m. Presentation: WSIPP Study on Guided Pathways (Leader: Julia Cramer, WSIPP) 

11:50 a.m. Public Comment 

11:55 a.m. 
 
 

Closing (Leaders: Jane Broom and Sen. T’wina Nobles) 

 

https://wsac-wa-gov.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZ0vcO-rpjMsEtePdqfLRsSMUo_P09jsg_ZQ

	WEIAOB Meeting agenda
	10:00 a.m.
	10:15 a.m.
	11:00 a.m.
	11:20 a.m.
	11:30 a.m.
	11:50 a.m.

