

WEIAOB MEETING AGENDA

July 17, 2025	
10:00 a.m.	Call to Order and Introductions (Leaders: Jane Broom and Sen. T'wina Nobles) Introduction of Board Members Introduction of WSAC Staff Approval of Agenda Approval of May 2025 Meeting Minutes
10:15 a.m.	Presentation and Discussion: Board Governance Workgroup (Leaders: Joel Anderson and Jane Broom) Vote on Draft Bylaws
11:00 a.m.	Discussion: Election of Co-chairs for 2025-26 (Leaders: Jane Broom and Joel Anderson) Vote on Co-chairs
11:20 a.m.	Presentation and Discussion: 2026 Legislative Ad Hoc Advisory Committee (Leaders: Joel Anderson and Jane Broom) Vote on Committee Formation
11:30 a.m.	Presentation: WSIPP Study on Guided Pathways (Leader: Julia Cramer, WSIPP)
11:50 a.m.	Public Comment
11:55 a.m.	Closing (Leaders: Jane Broom and Sen. T'wina Nobles)